Singles Summary for

2024/25 Season :‘; 2 .
Facts E E B
Darts Thrown| 1,066 1 2 2
Points Scored| 25,546 4 1 0
Running Average| 23.96 3 2 2
D/D Average| 29.96 4 2 0
Tons Scored 84 S 2 2
Highest Finish 160 6
180's 5 7
Best Average| 27.42 8 1 0
Best Leg Average| 33.40
Man of the Match 1
Home Games Win %
Played
100.00
Won
Legs For 20
Legs Against 6
Away Games Win %
Played 5
20.00
Won
Legs For 11
Legs Against 17
All Games Win %
Played 10
60.00
Won 6
Legs For 31
Legs Against 23
Total Legs Played 54

Carl Sutton
John Abbott
Ian Turner
Matt Purser
Malcolm Clark
Callum Ryan
Dan Chilmaid
Mason Tyrrell
Matthew Good
Mike Hill

Brentwood Super League Season Report

Mathew Waddoups

Opponents
Prittlewell Pirates
Witham
Chelmsford
Rayleigh
Basildon
Collier Row
Southend
Notley Teamplars
Brightlingsea
Basildon Q-Ball

Venue

©

juni R i I o B B o R o

Score
3-4
4-1
3-4
4-2
1-4
4-1
4-1
4-2
0-4
4-0

Average
21.85
25.48
21.46
23.86
23.27
25.78
24.11
27.42
23.99
25.05

Darts
153
94
152
118
97
91
101
108
72
80

Pts
3343
2395
3262
2816
2257
2346
2435
2961
1727
2004

Tons
8
10
7
6
10



